CLASIFICACION DE CREDITOS
BANCA PRIVADA

A MARZO 2024
( En Millones de Balboas)

2024-05-20

NORMAL

MENCION ESPECIAL
SUBNORMAL
DUDOSO
IRRECUPERABLE
TOTAL

2022
Trimestre IV
59,942.14
4,259.80
2,160.33
1,055.68
1,064.78
68,482.73

Trimestre I
60,677.09
4,249.17
1,991.60
892.40
1,322.86
69,133.11

2023
Trimestre IT |~ Trimestre IIT
61,452.62 62,329.35
4,168.65 4,187.24
1,882.38 1,856.45
763.74 750.70
1,355.15 1,390.99
69,622.54 70,514.73

Trimestre IV
63,587.59
4,059.15
1,801.24
805.79
1,290.30
71,544.07

Trimestre I
64,955.86
4,073.81
1,703.47
841.37
1,281.64
72,856.13

2024
Trimestre IT |~ Trimestre IIT
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Trimestre IV
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



